s
Classic,
economical and
reliable Highbay
Trusted performance, everyday.
GreenUp Round Highbay range of luminaires provides
the optimal balance between basic performance and
price. The family covers a wide product range with a



Ordering Information
12NC Description Specification Order code
911401673607 BY498P LED100/840 PSU WB CAU 78W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P78WNWWB
911401673707 BY498P LED100/850 PSU WB CAU 78W, 10000lm, 5000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P78WCWWB
911401673807 BY498P LED150/840 PSU WB CAU 118W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P118WNWWB
911401673907 BY498P LED150/850 PSU WB CAU 118W, 15000lm, 5000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P118WCWWB
911401649607 BY498P LED180/840 PSU WB CAU 140W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P140WNWNB
911401649707 BY498P LED180/850 PSU WB CAU 140W, 18000lm, 5000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P140WCWWB
911401650007 BY498P LED180/840 PSU NB CAU 140W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P140WNWNB
911401650107 BY498P LED180/850 PSU NB CAU 140W, 18000lm, 5000K, fixed output, narrow beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P140WCWNB
911401649807 BY498P LED245/840 PSU WB CAU 187W, 24500lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P187WNWWB
911401649907 BY498P LED245/850 PSU WB CAU 187W, 24500lm, 5000K, fixed output, wide beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P187WCWWB
911401650207 BY498P LED245/840 PSU NB CAU 187W, 24500lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P187WNWNB
911401650307 BY498P LED245/850 PSU NB CAU 187W, 24500lm, 5000K, fixed output, narrow beam,
3m cable+plug BY498P187WCWNB
12NC Description Specification
911401523161 BY698Z R-AL S G2 BY498P LED100/150/180
911401523261 BY698Z R-AL M G2 BY498P LED245
911401676907 BY518Z PSU Mounting Bracket Mounting Bracket